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Nms

CrapTtoBoe mecTto

Pentunr

Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr
PenTtuHrosbin nepcomar 1759

Smiyan Vladimir
52

2038

0

2038

FIDE pent +/- -15

Oukn 5

MecTo 66

degepaums UKR

Kny6/I"opopg YkpaunHa

WpoeHT.Homep 0

kog FIDE 14129248

[og poxaeHus 1953

Typ |Bo.|CT.HOM. s Pent.|®E[. |Oukn Pes.

1 |40 40 Shmatkov Mikhail 2081|RUS 4 |4epH.0
2 |35| 108 Mironov Yury 1781|RUS | 1,5 |6en. %
3 |55] 117 Amelichkin Nikolay 1722|RUS | 2,5 | uepH. 1
4 |37 90 Morozov Boris 1867|RUS 3 |[6en.1
5 29| 148 Temiakov Viktor O[RUS 5 |yepH.
6 |33]| 140 Ivanov Valery O|[RUS 5 |6en. 1
7 |14 18 |FM |Artyushikhin Valentin 2193|RUS 7 |4epH. 0
8 |[29| 102 Degtiarev Viktor 1827|RUS | 4,5 | 6en. ¥z
9 |30 69 Rosanov Lev |. 1977|RUS 5 |4epH. Y2
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